342
Tra
ns
du
ce
rs
TE
ST

± 10% minimum
Output
Ordering Informations
1: 1 Pulse/H            A: 0 ~ 100Hz
2: 10 Pulse/H          B: 0 ~ 1KHz
3: 100 Pulse/H        C: 0 ~ 10KHz
Y: option
1: 4 ~ 20mA A: 0 ~ 10V
2: 0 ~ 20mA B: 0 ~ 5V
3: 0 ~ 10mA C: 1 ~ 5V
4: 0 ~ 1mA D: 0 ~ 1V
Y: option
1: AC 115/230V
A: DC 24V
B: DC 48V
C: DC 110V
Y: Option
1: Open collector
2: Reed relay
Case: H